RealGUIDE™
Universal Guided Surgery Kit
RealGUIDE™ Universal Guided Surgery Kit .......................3
Surgery kit components  ...................................................4
Configuration  ................................................................. 8
RealGUIDE™ Universal Guided Surgery Kit composition ... 10
Ordering information | Universal Guided Surgery Kit ...... 13
RealGUIDE™ MINI Kit  .................................................... 16

Screw, max 20 rpm, 50 Ncm (Choose among the compatibility list)
3DM00606XXX
Drills (hardened stainless steel AISI 420B with DLC coating)
Length
Drill
ø 2.3 mm
Double Diameter
Drill ø 3.0 / 2.3 mm
Double Diameter
Drill ø 3.4 / 3.0 mm
Double Diameter
Drill ø 3.8 / 3.4 mm
Double Diameter
Drill ø 4.2 / 3.8 mm
max. 800 rpm
8.5 mm 3DM00613.23.85 3DM00613.30.85 3DM00613.34.85 3DM00613.38.85 3DM00613.42.85
10 mm 3DM00613.23.10 3DM00613.30.10 3DM00613.34.10 3DM00613.38.10 3DM00613.42.10
11.5 mm 3DM00613.23.115 3DM00613.30.115 3DM00613.34.115 3DM00613.38.115 3DM00613.42.115
13 mm 3DM00613.23.13 3DM00613.30.13 3DM00613.34.13 3DM00613.38.13 3DM00613.42.13
16 mm 3DM00613.23.16 3DM00613.30.16 3DM00613.34.16 3DM00613.38.16 3DM00613.42.16
Surgical Guide Accessories
Product Part No.
Surgical Guide Sleeve
RG CAD Procedure 5.05 mm, compatible 3DM RG, Zimmer Biomet Z3D, Nobel RP Kit (10 pcs)

3DM00626.1S
Reduction rings
2 × h 1.5 mm
TiAl6V4 ASTM F136
3DM00626.15S
Reduction rings
2 × h 2.0 mm
TiAl6V4 ASTM F136
3DM00626.2S
ORDERING
INFORMATION
19
Calibrated Cylindrical Drills (hardened stainless steel AISI 420B with DLC coating)
Length Drill ø 1.6 mm Drill ø 2.1 mm Drill ø 2.4 mm Drill ø 2.8 mm Drill ø 3.2 mm
max. 800 rpm
7.0 mm 3DM00613.16.70 – – – –
11.5 mm 3DM00613.16.115 – – – –
15.0 mm 3DM00613.16.15 3DM00613.21.15 3DM00613.24.15 3DM00613.28.15 3DM00613.32.15
Surgical Guide Accessories
Product Part No.
Surgical Guide Sleeve
RG CAD Procedure 3.5 mmfor RealGUIDE™ MINI Surgery Kit